PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL NO. 1423

Page 8, line 24, replace "county commissioners" with "township supervisors"

Page 10, line 7, replace "county" with "township"

Page 11, line 4, replace "creating" with "considering the impact of"

Page 11, line 7, after "ordinance" insert ", if necessary"

Renumber accordingly